

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2021 RES- 208	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	10/6/2021			In control:	County Board		
On agenda:				Final action:	11/8/2021		
Title:	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR RENEWABLE FUEL STANDARD (RFS) REPORTING AND COMPLIANCE CONSULTANT						
Sponsors:	MELISSA RATCLIFF, DAVE RIPP						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2021 RES RES-208 SIG		RES	-208 FISCAL NO	DTE, 3. 2021 RES-208 CONTRAC	CT #14486, 4. 2021	
Date	Ver. Action B	ÿ		Acti	on	Result	

Date	Ver. Action By		Action	Result
11/8/2021	1	County Executive	signed	
11/4/2021	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
10/25/2021	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
10/19/2021	1	Public Works & Transportation Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
10/7/2021	1	County Board	referred	
10/7/2021	1	County Board	referred	

AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR RENEWABLE FUEL STANDARD (RFS) REPORTING AND COMPLIANCE CONSULTANT